Sliding Puzzle

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PRESENTING THE SLIDING PUZZLE, ITS VIBRANT, FULL-COLOUR
FRONT PRINT ADDS CHARM TO THIS BRAIN-TEASING CLASSIC.
PERFECT FOR PUZZLERS, BUT NOT SAFE FOR KIDS UNDER 36
MONTHS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.023Kg

1152

27Kg

450x160x530mm

95030061

China



