Sliding Puzzle



PRESENTING THE SLIDING PUZZLE, ITS VIBRANT, FULL-COLOUR FRONT PRINT ADDS CHARM TO THIS BRAIN-TEASING CLASSIC. PERFECT FOR PUZZLERS, BUT NOT SAFE FOR KIDS UNDER 36 MONTHS.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.023Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1152
CARTON WEIGHT	27Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	450x160x530mm
COMMODITY CODE	95030061
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China